
Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Res Skilje

1 Christer Svensson 1031307 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 25 36

2 Håkan Olsson 1692280 Götene Sportskytteklubb 25 35

3 Mattias Lageson 1223365 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 25 32

4 Åke Svensson 1031304 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 25 11

5 Magnus Svensson 1031306 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 24

6 Mikael Jonsson 493414 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 22

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Skilje

1 Ulla Samuelsson 1180678 Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 21 21 22 22 86

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Skilje

1 Magnus Svensson 1031306 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 24 25 25 24 98

2 Mikael Jonsson 493414 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 25 25 23 23 96

3 Christer Svensson 1031307 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 22 24 23 22 91

4 Vilhelm Persson 2933345 Götene Sportskytteklubb 23 20 22 23 88

5 Mattias Lageson 1223365 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 22 21 22 88

6 Rikard Hallgren 1392224 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 21 23 21 20 85

7 Stefan Johansson 1417290 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 22 19 21 83

8 Torbjörn Fagerlind 1220768 Götene Sportskytteklubb 22 21 19 21 83

9 Benny Holmgren 1417096 Götene Sportskytteklubb 16 16 21 20 73

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Skilje

1 Jonas Carlsson 1762635 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 19 21 23 83 4

2 Anders Hermansson 785601 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 18 21 23 83 3

3 Jan Pettersson 165763 Gäsene-Eriksbergs JSK 22 19 20 20 81

4 Patrik Eimersson 1692153 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 19 21 16 16 72

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Skilje

1 Håkan Olsson 1692280 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 22 25 24 91

2 Björn Jonsson 1073452 Götene Sportskytteklubb 21 22 22 21 86

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Skilje

1 Åke Svensson 1031304 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 25 22 22 25 94

2 Roland Fernström 5907 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 25 21 21 87
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Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum

Christer Svensson 1031307 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 22 24 23 22 91

1 Åke Svensson 1031304 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 25 22 22 25 94

Magnus Svensson 1031306 Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb 24 25 25 24 98

TOTALT 71 71 70 71 283

Jonas Carlsson 1762635 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 19 21 23 83

2 Björn Jonsson 1073452 Götene Sportskytteklubb 21 22 22 21 86

Håkan Olsson 1692280 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 22 25 24 91

TOTALT 61 63 68 68 260

Torbjörn Fagerlind 1220768 Götene Sportskytteklubb 22 21 19 21 83

3 Vilhelm Persson 2933345 Götene Sportskytteklubb 23 20 22 23 88

Roland Fernström 5907 Götene Sportskytteklubb 20 25 21 21 87

TOTALT 65 66 62 65 258

Stefan Johansson 1417290 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 22 19 21 83

4 Anders Hermansson 785601 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 21 18 21 23 83

Mattias Lageson 1223365 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 22 21 22 88

TOTALT 65 62 61 66 254

Patrik Eimersson 1692153 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 19 21 16 16 72

5 Mikael Jonsson 493414 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 25 25 23 23 96

Rikard Hallgren 1392224 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 21 23 21 20 85

TOTALT 65 69 60 59 253
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